
Pool GR 60 

Eekeeluak Avalak
Edmonton Wrestling Club

Bye

Bye
Bye

Gabriel Durocher
Pan American Institute of

301
Fall 0:56

Keeyan Trotman
London-Western WC

304 1ST

Bye _

Bye

Bye
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Finals GR 60 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Keeyan
Trotman

London-Western

Keeyan
Trotman

London-Western

Keeyan
Trotman

London-Western

Keeyan
Trotman

London-Western

Gabriel
Durocher

Pan American In

401

Gabriel
Durocher

Pan American In

405 409
Fall 1:12 Fall 3:59

K. Trotman (London-Western WC)
1ST

G. Durocher (Pan American Institute of)
2ND
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Pool GR 67 

Bye

M. Fakher

C. Coles

Fall 0:34

Mohamed Am Fakher
Tritton Performance

_ Bye

Christoff Coles
Unaffiliated

305 1ST

Joseph Dashou
London-Western WC

302

C. Coles

TF 15-5
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Finals GR 67 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Gavin
Eldridge

London-Western

Gavin
Eldridge

London-Western

Gavin
Eldridge

London-Western

Gavin
Eldridge

London-Western

Christoff
Coles

Unaffiliated

402

Christoff
Coles

Unaffiliated

406 410
Fall 3:29 Fall 1:49

G. Eldridge (London-Western WC)
1ST

C. Coles (Unaffiliated)
2ND
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Pool GR 77 

Nolan Deinum
Black Bears WC

Bye

Bye
Bye

Cole Sanderson
Saskatoon Wrestling Club

303
Fall 1:39

John Yeats
Tritton Performance

306 1ST

Bye _

Bye

Bye
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Finals GR 77 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

John
Yeats

Tritton Perform

John
Yeats

Tritton Perform

John
Yeats

Tritton Perform

John
Yeats

Tritton Perform

Cole
Sanderson

Saskatoon Wrest

403

Cole
Sanderson

Saskatoon Wrest

407 411
TF 10-0 TF 10-0

J. Yeats (Tritton Performance)
1ST

C. Sanderson (Saskatoon Wrestling Club)
2ND
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Finals GR 87 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Bye

Ioannis Yian
Narlidis

London-Western

Bye

Ioannis Yian
Narlidis

London-Western

Ioannis Yian
Narlidis

London-Western

_

Ioannis Yian
Narlidis

London-Western

_ 412Bye Bye Bye

I. Narlidis (London-Western WC)
1ST

Bye
2ND

2023 Canadian Wrestling Team Trials
Print Charts

https://www.trackwrestling.com/opentournaments/Charts.jsp?TIM=1766009825190&twSessionId=atpffdfztq&groupIds=232586138,232587138,232588138,232589138,232590138,232591138,232592138,232593138,232… 43/45

javascript:viewProfile(1940320135)
javascript:viewProfile(1940320135)
javascript:viewProfile(1940320135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1940320135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1940320135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')


Finals GR 97 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Bye

Riley
Otto

Montreal NTC

Bye

Riley
Otto

Montreal NTC

Riley
Otto

Montreal NTC

_

Riley
Otto

Montreal NTC

_ 413Bye Bye Bye

R. Otto (Montreal NTC)
1ST

Bye
2ND
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Finals GR 130 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Jorawar
Dhinsa

Guru Gobind Sin

Jorawar
Dhinsa

Guru Gobind Sin

Jorawar
Dhinsa

Guru Gobind Sin

Jorawar
Dhinsa

Guru Gobind Sin

Arya
Mehrabi

Etobicoke Olymp

404

Arya
Mehrabi

Etobicoke Olymp

408 412
Fall 2:58 Fall 3:40

J. Dhinsa (Guru Gobind Singh Wrestli)
1ST

A. Mehrabi (Etobicoke Olympic Wrestli)
2ND
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